AFC 3200 super wide Water-based flood coater
Features
Auto temperature control with power saver •
feature
TruSpeed™ Automatic Speed Control•
Throughput speeds up to 1.8 mpm (6ft/min)•
Forward/reverse controls•
Front unwind cradle with tension control•

Emergency Shut Off Yes Yes
Warranty 1 year parts, 6 months labour 1 year parts, 6 months labour
Order Codes
Coater with #26 Mayer bar #WBRC-128 #WBRCMWU
mayer bar ordering
Descriptions
#12 Mayer Bar #WBRCMB3212
#18 Mayer Bar #WRRCMB3218
#26 Mayer Bar #WBRCMB3226
#36 Mayer Bar #WBRCMB3236